FALL 2016

Sororities
Alpha Phi
Gamma Phi Beta
Phi Sigma Sigma

Alpha Tau Omega
Chi Phi
Delta Tau Delta

Semester
GPA

3.39
3.02
2.86

3.11
3.15

Cumulative
GPA

3.29
3.09
2.78

2.92
3.11

Number of
Members
Enrolled

37
35
27

31
39
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Rank
(Sem)
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New Member
Semester GPA

3.47
2.88
3.02

3.07
3.31

New Member
Cumulative

GPA

3.43
3.11
3.12

3.04
3.31

Number of
New
Members
Enrolled

11
11
12
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